M11: UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2
M11: UCFUTURE Dry Tube Data Centre Cable
GENERAL INFO
Compact multi-fibre cable for office distribution and data center networks features 12 fibre Flextubes® and up to 144
fibres making it ideal for both office distribution and parallel optical networks in data centers. It is halogen-free and
offers exceptional flame retardant performance. The cable fits to 12-way multi fibre connectors according to IEC
61754-1-1, such as the MPO® and MTP® connectors, with proper fan-out.
More information on fiber optic cable applications: read more

72 12 9.1 91 182 85 1,021
96 12 9.8 87 174 97 1,142
144 12 10.8 106 212 110 1,343
ORDERING DETAILS
Product nameProduct name NumberNumber
of fibresof fibres
CategoryCategory
(fibre)(fibre)
FibreFibre
datasheetdatasheet
ColourColour
outerouter
sheathsheath
DOPDOP
numbernumber SAP codeSAP code
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 24 SM7A2 YL 24 OS2 C24 Yellow - M11-24SM7A2
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 36 SM7A2 YL 36 OS2 C24 Yellow - M11-36SM7A2
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 48 SM7A2 YL 48 OS2 C24 Yellow - M11-48SM7A2
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 72 SM7A2 YL 72 OS2 C24 Yellow - M11-72SM7A2
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 96 SM7A2 YL 96 OS2 C24 Yellow - M11-96SM7A2
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 144 SM7A2 YL 144 OS2 C24 Yellow - M11-144SM7A2
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 24 OM4B EV 24 OM4 C32 Erika-
violet - M11-24OM4B
UCFUTURE I FS LSHF-FR B2 48 OM4B EV 48 OM4 C32 Erika-
violet - M11-48OM4B